
 

 

NOTIFICATION 
Imphal, the 4th September 2015 

 

No.1/6/2013-SSA/SMA:  In continuation of this office notification of even no. dated 7th 

August 2015 regarding disposal of claims and objections of academic scores of candidates, 

Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan, State Mission Authority hereby notifies the list of 3479 (three 

thousand four hundred seventy nine) candidates eligible for Interview for recruitment 

against 435 (four hundred thirty five) contractual posts belonging to 13 (thirteen) 

categories. The list of eligible candidates can be downloaded from the websites (i) 

www.manipureducation.gov.in and (ii) ssamanipur.nic.in  

 The schedule for Interview of shortlisted candidates (Post-wise and Sl.no wise) is 

detailed as under  

Post Sl.no of Candidates Total 

14th September 2015 (Monday) 
Assistant Engineer(Civil) (1-40) = 40 

80 
Architect (1-10) = 10 

Section Officer (Civil) (1-10) = 10 

Accountant (1-20) = 20 

15th September 2015 (Tuesday) 

Accoutant cum Support Staff (1-80)  80 

16th September 2015 (Wednesday) 

Accoutant cum Support Staff (81-160)  80 

17th September 2015 (Thursday) 

Accoutant cum Support Staff (161-230)  70 

18th September 2015 (Friday) 
CWSN Resource Person (1-34) = 34 

70 
System Analyst (1-36) = 36 

19th September 2015 (Saturday) 
System Analyst (37-98) = 62 

80 
Data Entry Operator (1-18) = 18 

21st September 2015 (Monday) 
Data Entry Operator (19-98)  80 

22nd September 2015 (Tuesday) 
Data Entry Operator (99-170) = 72 

80 Subject Specific Resource Person 

(Language) 
(1-8) = 8 

23rd September 2015 (Wednesday) 
Subject Specific Resource Person 

(Language) 
(9-88)  80 

24th September 2015 (Thursday) 
Subject Specific Resource Person 

(Language) 
(89-168)  80 

26th September 2015 (Saturday) 
 

Subject Specific Resource Person 

(Language) 

(169-248)  80 



 

Post Sl.no of Candidates Total 

28th September 2015 (Monday) 
Subject Specific Resource Person 

(Language) 
(249-303) = 55 

80 
Subject Specific Resource Person 

(Mathematics) 
(1-25) = 25 

29th September 2015 (Tuesday) 
Subject Specific Resource Person 

(Mathematics) 
(26-105)  80 

1st October 2015 (Thursday) 
Subject Specific Resource Person 

(Mathematics) 
(106-169) = 64 

80 
Subject Specific Resource Person 

(Social Science) 
(1-16) = 16 

3rd October 2015 (Saturday) 
Subject Specific Resource Person 

(Social Science) 
(17-96)  80 

5th October 2015 (Monday) 
Subject Specific Resource Person 

(Social Science) 
(97-176)  80 

6th October 2015 (Tuesday) 
Subject Specific Resource Person 

(Social Science) 
(177-256)  80 

7th October 2015 (Wednesday) 
Subject Specific Resource Person 

(Social Science) 
(257-310) = 54 

80 
Subject Specific Resource Person 

(Science) 
(1-26) = 26 

8th October 2015 (Thursday) 
Subject Specific Resource Person 

(Science) 
(27-106) 80 

9th October 2015 (Friday) 
Subject Specific Resource Person 

(Science) 
(107-186) 80 

12th October 2015 (Monday) 
Subject Specific Resource Person 

(Science) 
(187-266) 80 

13th October 2015 (Tuesday) 
Subject Specific Resource Person 

(Science) 
(267-308) = 42 

80 

Cluster Resource Person (1-38) = 38 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Date Day Post Sl.no of Candidate 
Total 

Candidates 

15/10/15 Thursday 

Cluster Resource 

Person 

(39-118) 80 

16/10/15 Friday (119-198) 80 

17/10/2015 Saturday (199-278) 80 

19/10/2015 Monday (279-358) 80 

20/10/2015 Tuesday (359-438) 80 

22/10/2015 Thursday (439-518) 80 

23/10/2015 Friday (519-598) 80 

24/10/2015 Saturday (599-678) 80 

26/10/2015 Monday (679-758) 80 

28/10/2015 Wednesday (759-838) 80 

29/10/2015 Thursday (839-918) 80 

30/10/2015 Friday (919-998) 80 

31/10/2015 Saturday (999-1078) 80 

02/11/2015 Monday (1079-1158) 80 

03/11/2015 Tuesday (1159-1238) 80 

04/11/2015 Wednesday (1239-1318) 80 

05/11/2015 Thursday (1319-1398) 80 

06/11/2015 Friday (1399-1478) 80 

07/11/2015 Saturday (1479-1558) 80 

09/11/2015 Monday (1559-1638) 80 

10/11/2015 Tuesday (1639-1718) 80 

12/11/2015 Thursday (1719-1777) 59 

 

 The shortlisted candidates to be interviewed on the scheduled dates can 

also be downloaded from the websites mentioned above. Interview will be held 

from 10 AM to 3 PM daily on all the scheduled dates detailed above. 

 The above schedule is subject to alteration from time to time on account of 

exigencies of circumstances. 

 

 
(H. Deleep Singh) 

State Project Director 

SSA/SMA, Manipur 

Copy to: 

1. The Secretary to Hon’ble Chief Minister, Manipur. 

2. The PPS to Hon’ble Minister, Education (S), Manipur. 

3. The Staff Officer to Chief Secretary, Manipur. 

4. The Secretary, Education (S), Manipur. 

5. The Editor, _________________ - for kind publication. 
6. File. 


